System Setup
page  of 1 4
• Diesel consumption flow meter for
engines up to 735 KW (1000 HP)
• Stationary fuel flow meter
• Accuracy better than 1%
The AIC-5000 FUEL FLOW MASTER flow meter has been designed
for an easy mounting for stationary testing applications.

page  of 4 4
Ordering structure
Model Type Designation Order code
Flow Meter
AIC-5004 UNIFLOWMASTER 2000 ppl
for engines up to 700 HP or 120 l/h S5004.00
AIC-5008 UNIFLOWMASTER 804 ppl
for engines up to 1000 HP or 240 l/h max. S5008.00
Options
Bio fuel option Fuel meter internal Bio-Fuel piping option 5000.BIO
12 V Option Power supply 12 VDC instead of 24 VDC 5000.12
Accessories
Connector kits Connector kit s1460.0 + power supply 12V S1465.12
Connector kit s1460.0 + power supply 24V s1465.24
Signal cables Signal cable 10m (from AIC 800, 900, 4000, 5000 to BC 3329) 3482.10
Signal cable 10m 1 end free 5620.10
BC 3329
BC 3329 LOG Bord Computer BC 3329 LOG for 20-28V DC No USB stick incl 3329.03
Bord Computer BC 3329 LOG for 09-12V DC No USB stick incl 3329.04
BC 3329 Display Bord Computer BC 3329 Display for 20-28V DC 3329.05
Bord Computer BC 3329 Display for 09-12V DC 3329.06
AIC SYSTEMS AG
Ringstrasse 9
4123 Allschwil
Switzerland
T +41 61 481 84 39